aqwis' fall 2010 schedule for week 47

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

12:15
13:00

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

15:15
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19:00
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Monday - 22 Nov.

Mekanisk fysikk

Forelesning
R7

Mekanisk fysikk

Laboratorieavelse

Tuesday - 23 Nov.

Matte 1

Forelesning
s7

IT grunnkurs
Forelesning

F1

Matte 1

Forelesning
R7

Wednesday - 24 Nov.

Matte 1
oving

RS0, R91, R93, 524, 522

Mekanisk fysikk

Forelesning
R7

Matte 1

Forelesning
ELS

Thursday - 25 Nov.

Matte 1

Forelesning
RS

Exphil

oving

IT grunnkurs

Fordesning
w7

IT grunnkurs
Bving

1

Friday - 26 Nov.

Mekanisk fysikk
@ving

R60, R73

ntnu.1024.no




